
Aufnahmebereich
Swingarm 2.35 M20 2285

AB109355

03.02.20

12
25

2285

2155

2639

45
0

69
4

53
1

au
sz

ie
hb

ar

18
38

29
00

30
,5°

10
51

79
1

467

1493

R 694

R
12

25

2835

 3500 kg
 2048 mm
 90  mm
 123 mm
 2285 mm
 2408 mm
 3,0 kW
400 V/16 A
 11  m
 ≈ 35  sec.
 ≈ 35  sec.
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UNTERFLUR 2-STEMPELHEBEBÜHNE

TOP LIFT 2.35 TLK
BODENAUFLIEGEND

TECHNISCHE DATEN

einzeln 
schwenkbar

2-fach teleskopisch 
ausziehbar

pulverbeschichtete 
Schwenkarme

Tragkraft
Nutzhub
Einschwenkhöhe
Zylinderdurchmesser
Stempelabstand
Einbautiefe
Motorleistung
Elektrischer Anschluss
Kabellänge Steuerung
Hubzeit
Senkzeit

Aufnahme Swingarm 2.35

Einbaukassette 2285 mm

Hubeinheit Öl 3,5 t 2285 mm - K
vormontiert in Einbaukassette



TOP LIFT 2.35 TLK www.nussbaumlifts.com/top-lift

facebook.com/nussbaumgroup youtube.com/nussbaumgroup
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UNTERFLUR 2-STEMPELHEBEBÜHNE

Steckpilzverlängerung
89 mm
d 50 x 89 mm
0016747 (1Satz / 4 Stück)

Steckpilzverlängerung
127 mm
d 50 x 127 mm
0016746 (1Satz / 4 Stück)

Steckpilz 
V-Prisma
d 50 / 87 - 130 mm
0016748 (1Satz / 4 
Stück)

Steckpilz 
U-Form
d 50
0016749 (1Satz / 4 
Stück)

ZUBEHÖR

Halter für Steck-
pilzverlängerung 
0016751

Radgreifer
aufnahme 2.35 
TLK 
0016751 (1Satz / 4 Stück)

Felgenschutz-
Gummi 
0015746 (1Satz / 2 
Stück)


